
R7,350

R7,950

R8,250

R8,450

R2,940

R3,180

R3,300

R3,380

R1,470

R1,590

R1,650

R1,690

R5,950

R6,150

R6,150

R6,150

R2,380

R2,460

R2,460

R2,460

R1,190

R1,230

R1,230

R1,230

FLP - Standard

1 YEAR

2 YEAR

3 YEAR

R63,500 

R90,500 

R134,500 

FLP - Premium

1 YEAR

2 YEAR

3 YEAR

R77,500 

R121,500 

R171,500

FLP - SkillUp 

Ops add-on

Man add-on

Strat add-on

R5,750 

R3,950 

R3,950

*Payment plan: 
Not offered for FLP products

Virtual Classes Virtual Classes
(eBook)

Online Course

CIMA Fees 2026 CIMA FLP

Certificate Level

Operations Level

Management Level

Strategic Level

Objective Tests
R7,550

R8,450

R8,450

R8,650

R3,020

R3,380

R3,380

R3,460

R1,510

R1,690

R1,690

R1,730

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

R8,250

R8,550

R8,750

R3,300

R3,420

R3,500

R1,650

R1,710

R1,750

R6,950 

R7,250 

R7,750

R2,780 

R2,900 

R3,100 

R1,390 

R1,450 

R1,550 

Operations

Management

Strategic

Case Study Exams
R8,250 

R8,550 

R8,750 

R3,300

R3,420

R3,500

R1,650

R1,710

R1,750

R14,950 R5,740 R2,990 R14,250 R5,700 R2,850All Levels

Elite Programmes
R15,250 R6,100 R3,050

*Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free. (fees subjected to change)



R4,750

R4,950

R4,950

R4,950

R1,900

R1,980

R1,980

R1,980

R950

R990

R990

R990

R3,750

R4,150

R4,150

R4,150

R1,500

R1,660

R1,660

R1,660

R750

R830

R830

R830

R3,350

R3,950

R3,950

R3,950

R1,340

R1,580

R1,580

R1,580

R670

R790

R790

R790

Home Study Plus Home Study Plus
(eBook)

Home Study

CIMA Fees 2026

Certificate Level

Operations Level

Management Level

Strategic Level

Objective Tests
R4,950

R5,150

R5,150

R5,150

R1,980

R2,060

R2,060

R2,060

R990

R1,030

R1,030

R1,030

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

R5,750 

R5,750 

R5,750

R2,300 

R2,300 

R2,300

R1,150 

R1,150 

R1,150

R4,950 

R4,950 

R4,950

R1,980 

R1,980 

R1,980

R990 

R990 

R990

R4,350 

R4,350 

R4,350

R1,740 

R1,740 

R1,740

R870 

R870 

R870

Operations

Management

Strategic

Case Study Exams
R5,950 

R5,950 

R5,950

R2,380 

R2,380 

R2,380 

R1,190 

R1,190 

R1,190

Home Study
(eBook)

Cash Deposit for 
Payment Plan

Payment Plan
(3 months)

R11,950 R4,780 R2,390 R6,950 R2,780 R1,390 R5,950 R2,380 R1,190All Levels

Elite Programmes
R12,250 R4,900 R2,450

*Payment Plan: 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free. (fees subjected to change)


