

CIMA Fees 2026

Virtual Classes			Virtual Classes (eBook)			Online Course		
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)
Objective Tests								
Certificate Level	R7,550	R3,020	R1,510	R7,350	R2,940	R1,470	R5,950	R2,380
Operations Level	R8,450	R3,380	R1,690	R7,950	R3,180	R1,590	R6,150	R2,460
Management Level	R8,450	R3,380	R1,690	R8,250	R3,300	R1,650	R6,150	R2,460
Strategic Level	R8,650	R3,460	R1,730	R8,450	R3,380	R1,690	R6,150	R2,460
Case Study Exams								
Operations	R8,250	R3,300	R1,650	R8,250	R3,300	R1,650	R6,950	R2,780
Management	R8,550	R3,420	R1,710	R8,550	R3,420	R1,710	R7,250	R2,900
Strategic	R8,750	R3,500	R1,750	R8,750	R3,500	R1,750	R7,750	R3,100
Elite Programmes								
All Levels	R15,250	R6,100	R3,050	R14,950	R5,740	R2,990	R14,250	R5,700
								R2,850

***Payment Plan:** 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free. *(fees subjected to change)*

CIMA FLP

FLP - Standard

1 YEAR	R63,500
2 YEAR	R90,500
3 YEAR	R134,500

FLP - Premium

1 YEAR	R77,500
2 YEAR	R121,500
3 YEAR	R171,500

FLP - SkillUp

Ops add-on	R5,750
Man add-on	R3,950
Strat add-on	R3,950

***Payment plan:**
Not offered for FLP products

Home Study Plus				Home Study Plus (eBook)				Home Study				Home Study (eBook)			
	Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)		Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)		Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)		Cash	Deposit for Payment Plan	Payment Plan (3 months)
Objective Tests															
Certificate Level	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,750	R1,900	R950	R3,750	R1,500	R750	R3,350	R1,340	R670			
Operations Level	R5,150	R2,060	R1,030	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,150	R1,660	R830	R3,950	R1,580	R790			
Management Level	R5,150	R2,060	R1,030	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,150	R1,660	R830	R3,950	R1,580	R790			
Strategic Level	R5,150	R2,060	R1,030	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,150	R1,660	R830	R3,950	R1,580	R790			
Case Study Exams															
Operations	R5,950	R2,380	R1,190	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,350	R1,740	R870			
Management	R5,950	R2,380	R1,190	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,350	R1,740	R870			
Strategic	R5,950	R2,380	R1,190	R5,750	R2,300	R1,150	R4,950	R1,980	R990	R4,350	R1,740	R870			
Elite Programmes															
All Levels	R12,250	R4,900	R2,450	R11,950	R4,780	R2,390	R6,950	R2,780	R1,390	R5,950	R2,380	R1,190			

***Payment Plan:** 40% deposit & 3 monthly instalments, interest free. *(fees subjected to change)*